Clip rings are used to fasten plants in pots, small vegetable plants and little trees to a stick or other support.
The clip rings are made of a very flexible polypropylene to ensure quick installation and easy locking.
Because the finger contact surfaces are extra wide, a better grip is achieved avoiding damage to the fingers
and the plant.
Clip Ring
Type Article No. Colour Dimensions carton Pieces / carton Pieces / pallet
16 mm 6CR16-GNN green 60 x 40 x 33 cm 26,000 780,000
20 mm 6CR20-GNN green 60 x 40 x 33 cm 18,000 540,000
25 mm 6CR25-GNN green 60 x 40 x 33 cm 15,000 450,000
The Bato clip rings are also available in a more flexible LDPE material.
16 mm 6CR16-LPDE-GNN green 60 x 40 x 33 cm 26,000 780,000
20 mm 6CR20-LPDE-GNN green 60 x 40 x 33 cm 18,000 540,000
25 mm 6CR25-LPDE-GNN green 60 x 40 x 33 cm 15,000 450,000
0800 855 255 tasmancrop.co.nz horticentre.co.nz